Product Datasheet
Eltech Australia Pty Ltd
31 Jersey Rd, Bayswater VIC 3153   |   1800 007 458   |   www.eltech.com.au
WRDGL Switch Disconnectors
General Information
Brand:  Westinghouse
Products type:  The WRDGL range of switch disconnectors are used for the
isolation of electrical circuits.

4P
63 – 100A:  0.41kg
160A:  1.5kg
250A:  2.6kg
400A:  5.4kg
630A:  6kg
1000 – 1250A:  13kg
1600A:  20kg
2000 – 2500A:  37.5kg
3150A:  51.5kg
Product Datasheet
Eltech Australia Pty Ltd
31 Jersey Rd, Bayswater VIC 3153   |   1800 007 458   |   www.eltech.com.au
Part Numbers
Current Rating Poles Part Number SKU
63A 3 WRDGL63A3 W605164
100A 3 WRDGL100A3 W605166
160A 3 WRDGL160A3 W605168
250A 3 WRDGL250A3 W605170
400A 3 WRDGL400A3 W605172
630A 3 WRDGL630A3 W605174
1000A 3 WRDGL1000A3 W605175
1250A 3 WRDGL1250A3 W605176
1600A 3 WRDGL1600A3 W605177
2000A 3 WRDGL2000A3 W605178
2500A 3 WRDGL2500A3 W605179
3150A 3 WRDGL3150A3 W605180
160A 4 WRDGL160A4 W605186
250A 4 WRDGL250A4 W605188
400A 4 WRDGL400A4 W605190
630A 4 WRDGL630A4 W605192
1000A 4 WRDGL1000A4 W605193
1250A 4 WRDGL1250A4 W605194
1600A 4 WRDGL1600A4 W605195
Dimensions
63A
Product Datasheet
Eltech Australia Pty Ltd